COUNTY OF EL DORADO
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER DATE:  Sept. 17, 2008 C.0. NUMBER: -1-

PROJECT: Information Technologies Department PAGE1OF1
Fire Suppression System.

PROJECT NO: 05-36 Contract#  717-C0899

CONTRACTOR: Sabah International
4141 Citrus Ave., Unit # 1
Rocklin, CA 95677-4014

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES IN THIS CONTRACT PER THE FOLLOWING/ATTACHED:

ITEMNO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Extend Contract time a period of 88 days.

L New completion date to be November 30, 2008 2
*ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS SHALL REMAIN IN EFFECT.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT WAS: $93,900.00
NET CHANGE BY PREVIOUSLY APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS: -0-
APPROVED CONTRACT AMOUNT PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER WAS: $93,900.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL INCREASE / DECREASE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY: -0-
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT INCLUDING THIS CHANGE ORDER IS: 93,900.00
THE CONTRACT TIME WILL INCREASE BY: (88) DAYS

THE REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATEIS: _ November 30, 2008

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY OWNER, ARCHITECT/ENGINEER , AND CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR DATE
Sabah International ' / #'9 2-/8 08

PROJECT MANAGER DATE
Tom Mac Connell : )?« /Z/ Sy DS
7 ;

Rt S I 0, )5

OWNER DATE
Thomas Heck, Director of Facilities and Fleet Management

CC: OWNER O CONTRACTOR [0 ARCHITECT-ENGINEER [[J FORMS\CHANGE ORDER.DOC 7/02



